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1998 SXI PRO
PARTS LIST
Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11012)

CAP,LEAD WIRE (Ref # 11012A)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY-SWITCH (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY-STARTER (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,STARTER-SWITCH (Ref # 26011B)
BATTERY,YTX20L-BS,12V 18AH (Ref # 26012)
CAP.,TERMINAL (Ref # 59176)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11012-3004
11012-3726
26011-3789
26011-3790
26011-3791
26012-3728
59176-501
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